
!«24

!«16

!«15

!«14

!«17

!«26

!«12

!«29

!«4

!«25

!«22

!«9 !«21

!«27

!«3

!«2

!«1

!«14 
Scargo Way

Lilac Lane

Tanglewood Road

Mount Kineo Road

Log Cabin Road

Ar
un

de
l R

oa
d

The Lon
g and Winding Road

Mount Kineo Road

Fai
rfie

ld Hill R
oad

Beac
hw

ood Aven
ue

Jasons Way

Ar
un

de
l R

oa
d

Coyote Lane

14-3-5

14-2-13 14-2-18

14-3-7

14-2-35

14-3-7B

14-2-11C

14-2-17

14-2-11A

14-3-13

14-3-4

14-2-30

14-2-7

14-2-2

14-2-1

14-2-14

14-1-1A

14-2-36

14-2-39

14-2-16

14-2-3

14-2-23

14-3-2

14-3-8

14-2-6

14-2-24

14-3-4A

14-2-38

14-2-5

14-2-11A1

14-2-37B

14-1-2A

14-2-31

14-3-10A

14-2-22

14-3-6

14-2-20

14-2-37

14-2-34

14-1-2D

14-2-25

14-2-4

14-1-3

14-3-3

14-1-1C

14-3-7A

14-3-12

14-2-14A

14-2-19

14-1-2B

14-2-39B

14-2-39A

14-1-1B

14-2-37A

14-3-11B

14-2-33

14-3-11A
14-2-26

14-3-11D

14-2-11D

14-3-10C

14-3-11C

14-2-16B

14-2-11B

14-3-10B

14-2-15

14-3-9

14-2-27

14-2-28

14-2-29

14-2-12

14-2-9

14-2-32

«14

«24

«15

«29

«2

«25

«3

«14 

MAP

Legend

Notes

Scale and Orientation

[
Disclaimer:
The Town of Kennebunkport shall not be held
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